RCW 10.93.070: General Authority Peace Officer-Powers, Circumstances

Agency Name (Jurisdiction)poulsbo police departmentRoster of Washington State General Authority Law Enforcement AgenciesI have reviewed the roster of Washington State General Authorit Enforcement Agencies.I authorize the following agencies Police Powers in my legally recognized jurisdiction.All General Authority Agencies in WA StateFinal AuthorizationAname of Authorizing IndividualRonald HardingJob Title of Authorizing IndividualRonald Harding@cityofpoulsbo.comAgency NamePoulsbo Police DepartmentDate of Form Completion CompletionApr 21, 2022By providing this information you are providing this information you are authorizing your consent. RCW 9A.04.110(24) establishes "signature includes any memorandum, mark, or sign made with intent to authenticate any instrument or writing, or the subscription of any person thereto."		
Authority Law Enforcement AgenciesEnforcement Agencies.I authorize the following agencies Police Powers in my legally recognized jurisdiction.All General Authority Agencies in WA State Powers in WA StateFinal AuthorizationFinal Authorizing IndividualName of Authorizing IndividualRonald HardingJob Title of Authorizing IndividualChief of PoliceEmail Address of Authorizing Individualrharding@cityofpoulsbo.comAgency NamePoulsbo Police DepartmentDate of Form Completion CompletionApr 21, 2022By providing this information you are providing an electronic signature authorizing your consent. RCW 9A.04.110(24) establishes "signature includes any memorandum, mark, or sign made with intent to authenticate any instrument or writing, or theI have read and acknowledge this statement.	Agency Name (Jurisdiction)	poulsbo police department
Powers in my legally recognized jurisdiction.Final AuthorizationName of Authorizing IndividualRonald HardingJob Title of Authorizing IndividualChief of PoliceEmail Address of Authorizing Individualrharding@cityofpoulsbo.comAgency NamePoulsbo Police DepartmentDate of Form Completion CompletionApr 21, 2022By providing this information you are providing an electronic signature authorizing your consent. RCWI have read and acknowledge this statement.9A.04.110(24) establishes "signature includes any memorandum, mark, or sign made with intent to authenticate any instrument or writing, or theI have read and acknowledge this statement.	_	I have reviewed the roster of Washington State General Authority Law Enforcement Agencies.
Name of Authorizing IndividualRonald HardingJob Title of Authorizing IndividualChief of PoliceEmail Address of Authorizing Individualrharding@cityofpoulsbo.comAgency NamePoulsbo Police DepartmentDate of Form Completion CompletionApr 21, 2022By providing this information you are providing an electronic signature authorizing your consent. RCWI have read and acknowledge this statement.9A.04.110(24) establishes "signature includes any memorandum, mark, or sign made with intent to authenticate any instrument or writing, or theI	Powers in my legally recognized	All General Authority Agencies in WA State
Job Title of Authorizing IndividualChief of PoliceEmail Address of Authorizing Individualrharding@cityofpoulsbo.comAgency NamePoulsbo Police DepartmentDate of Form Completion CompletionApr 21, 2022By providing this information you are providing an electronic signature authorizing your consent. RCWI have read and acknowledge this statement.9A.04.110(24) establishes "signature includes any memorandum, mark, or sign made with intent to authenticate any instrument or writing, or theI	Final Authorization	
Email Address of Authorizing Individualrharding@cityofpoulsbo.comAgency NamePoulsbo Police DepartmentDate of Form Completion CompletionApr 21, 2022By providing this information you are providing an electronic signature authorizing your consent. RCW 9A.04.110(24) establishes "signature includes any memorandum, mark, or sign made with intent to authenticate any instrument or writing, or the	Name of Authorizing Individual	Ronald Harding
Agency NamePoulsbo Police DepartmentDate of Form Completion CompletionApr 21, 2022By providing this information you are providing an electronic signature authorizing your consent. RCWI have read and acknowledge this statement.9A.04.110(24) establishes "signature includes any memorandum, mark, or sign made with intent to authenticate any instrument or writing, or theI have read and acknowledge this statement.	Job Title of Authorizing Individual	Chief of Police
Date of Form Completion Completion Apr 21, 2022 By providing this information you are providing an electronic signature authorizing your consent. RCW I have read and acknowledge this statement. 9A.04.110(24) establishes "signature includes any memorandum, mark, or sign made with intent to authenticate any instrument or writing, or the I have read and acknowledge this statement.	Email Address of Authorizing Individual	rharding@cityofpoulsbo.com
By providing this information you are providing an electronic signature authorizing your consent. RCW 9A.04.110(24) establishes "signature includes any memorandum, mark, or sign made with intent to authenticate any instrument or writing, or the	Agency Name	Poulsbo Police Department
providing an electronic signature authorizing your consent. RCW 9A.04.110(24) establishes "signature includes any memorandum, mark, or sign made with intent to authenticate any instrument or writing, or the	Date of Form Completion Completion	Apr 21, 2022
	providing an electronic signature authorizing your consent. RCW 9A.04.110(24) establishes "signature includes any memorandum, mark, or sign made with intent to authenticate any instrument or writing, or the	I have read and acknowledge this statement.
This form will be posted to the WASPC I have read and acknowledge this statement. website and will be available for public access and review. Each agency should maintain a signed hard copy of their consent form.	website and will be available for public access and review. Each agency should maintain a signed hard copy of	I have read and acknowledge this statement.